Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire i kadete 2024
Novi Sad, 22/6/2024

Disciplina 39
22/06/2024 - 18:19

Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

3
4
5

KRSTIN, Ivan
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
GRUJIC, Uros

Grupa2od 4

O~NO O WN -

MITROVIC, Stefan
KALEJSKI, Mateja
APERLIC, Bogdan
MARKOVIC, Nemanja
LAZAR, Teofilovic
BERIC, David
LOVRIC, David
PASTERKO, Tadej

Grupa3od 4

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

BOCARAC, Ivan
BERIC, Luka
HORVAT, Andrija
MANDIC, Stahinja
CURCIC, Pavle
BOSNJAK, Dusan
SAVOVIC, borde
VELICKOVIC, Dario

Grupa4od4

oONOUTA~WNPR

PUSELJA, llija
HORVAT, Filip
MILUTINOV, Aleksandar
ZIDJAREV, Leon
BACOVIC, Oleg
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
PARDOVSKI, Luka
HUSARIK, Martin

G.R.

11
13
13

11
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

13
13
12
12
13
13
13
13

13
13
12
12
12
13
12
13

Proleter
Bjelica Vrbas
Polet Sombor

Proleter

Olimp

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Olimp

Velika Kikinda
Polet Sombor
Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Sombor

Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo

255

2:33.46
2:00.42
1:57.11
1:58.01
2:07.99
2:42.23

1:51.86
1:50.74
1:46.60
1:44.28
1:45.95
1:50.61
1:51.20
1:57.08

1:43.36
1:35.05
1:31.29
1:27.18
1:30.17
1:33.27
1:35.64
1:43.69
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